UTAH DEPARTMENT OF

SERVICES DSDHH

DIVISION OF SERVICES OF THE
DEAF AND HARD OF HEARING

D%

Advisory Council to the Division of Services of the Deaf

5:00
5:05
5:10
5:15
5:30

5:45

and Hard of Hearing

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 - 5:00 pm to 6:30 pm
In person meeting at Sanderson Center
Meet in classroom B/C

Agenda
WEICOME. ... e Martin Price
Introductions and Call for Attendance ....................coieiiiell Martin Price
Approval of MinUtes. ..o, Martin Price
Subcommittee Reports..........c.oooiiiiiiiiinl. Martin Price and Joe Helfrich
Updates from DSDHH. ..., Managers
Roundtable Announcements. ... All Members
Next Meeting:

November 16, 2022
5:00 PM -6:30 PM



