



Advisory Council to the Division of Services of the Deaf and Hard of Hearing

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 - 5:00 pm to 6:30 pm In person meeting at Sanderson Center Meet in classroom B/C

Agenda

Martin Price	Welcome	5:00
eMartin Price	Introductions and Call for Attendance .	5:05
Martin Price	Approval of Minutes	5:10
Martin Price and Joe Helfrich	Subcommittee Reports	5:15
Managers	Updates from DSDHH	5:30
All Members	Doundtoble Announcements	5.45

Next Meeting:

November 16, 2022 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM